

THE 7TH ANNUAL



Car Show @ Pioneer Park

Proceeds to benefit Pioneer Park Train #2355

SATURDAY, NOV. 5th • 10 am-3 pm • 526 E. Main, Mesa \$20 per car show entry, Club price of \$15 per car if more than two cars are entered. Includes a goodie bag and a Dash Plaque!!! Trophies will be awarded to the best-judged vehicles and motorcycles in each listed class!

Sponsored by the Save Our Train Committee, the City of Mesa Parks & Recreation Department and the Foundation for Mesa Parks & Recreation.



To REGISTER, use the form on back

or online at www.saveourtrain.com

The Save Our Train Committee is a dedicated group of Mesa Citizens raising funds to relocate the Southern Pacific locomotive #2355 to the front of Pioneer Park and to restore her to her former glory. There will be music, train tours, food, raffle prizes, community & automotive vendors and kids' activities such as games, face-painting, jump houses and mini train rides. For more info, please call Jim Ruiz @ (480) 329-3226 / (480) 644-5666 or email at jimsterdee@gmail.com or www.saveourtrain.com or www.cruisinarizona.com

Rails, Rods and Steel Wheels Car Show Registration Form

Name:	E-n	nail address	
Address:		City	Zip
Home phone: _	Cell_		Work
Vehicle Make:	Mode (Please use a separate form for	el any additional vehicles	Year
If Custom:		Shirt Siz	e: SML XLXXL
 I agree to abide by all event rules & regulations as set forth for this event by the Save Our Train Committee, the City of Mesa and the Foundation for Mesa Parks & Recreation. 			
vehicle with club or	Check C/Card multiple entries of more than 2 s out to: Foundation for Mes	vehicles)	(\$20 per vehicle, \$15 per
[] MC [] VISA	[]AMEX []DISC		
Name on Card: Security Code:		#	Exp date:/
IMPORTANT: Un	plication(s) w/payment to: nsigned applications will t be accepted.	Save Our Train Com P.O. Box 65 Mesa, AZ 85211	mittee

WAIVER RELEASE: In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate, entrants, participants and spectators by execution of this entry form, release and discharge the Save Our Train Committee, the City of Mesa and the Foundation for Mesa Parks and Recreation and their officers, directors, employees, agents, representatives and servants, and anyone else connected with the management or presentation of the Rails, Rods and Steel Wheels Car Show, from any and all known or unknown damage, injuries or losses, judgments, and/or claims from any cause whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrant to his person or property. Further, each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all of the foregoing entities, firms, persons, and bodies of and from any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of any entrant(s), participant(s), assisting or cooperating with entrant under the control of entrant. No alcohol or drugs allowed.

SIGNATURE: _____ DATE: _____